

WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTORS

Dealerships Cooperating for Better Prices

August 1, 2022



Flynn's Tire Is Now the Exclusive Approved Tire Supplier for Warehouse Distributors

We are pleased to announce that Flynn's Tire will now be our exclusive tire supplier effective August 1, 2022 We have established a strong working relationship with Flynn's Tire in recent years and are proud to have them as an Approved Vendor.

Like many of you, Flynn's Tire Company is a family-owned business that was established in 1964. Their founders developed a strong reputation of service and value that continues throughout the organization today.







Choose From the Most Popular Brands Including!























For more details on our enhanced tire offering please contact:

Mark Jahant/Warehouse Distributors - Cell: 330-606-5632

Warehouse Distributors is your One-Stop fulfillment source and has all your Dealership's needs. Save \$, consolidate suppliers and reduce your accounts payable paperwork. For more details, visit our website at www.warehousedistributors.com or call us at 800-989-7891.